Condo

1,302 Sqft - 4417 Spanker Ct, Fort Myers, Florida
33919

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:
Lot Area:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

Address Map

Street:

Street Number:

Condo
For Sale
2231097

$290,000

2

2

0

1,302 Sqft
1976

0 Acre

usS

FL

Lee County
Fort Myers
FL

33919

Spanker Ct

4417

Features

Heating System:

Cooling System:

View:

Parking:

Furnished:

Central Heat

Central Air/cooling

Lake

Open, Guest, Assigned,
Covered, Single carport

Unfurnished



Floor Number:

Latitude:
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